
Start Date End Date Fundraiser Activity Organization Location

11/15/2019 5/10/2020 Restring Tennis Rackets Clarion University Tennis Team N/A

12/20/2019 3/19/2020 Jane's Stromboli Accounting Society N/A

1/27/2020 3/13/2020 Daffin's Candies Clarion College Republicans N/A

2/20/2020 4/30/2020 Candle Sale Clarion University College DemocratsN/A

2/22/2020 3/30/2020 Peter's Chocolate Shoppe Club Smile N/A

2/24/2020 3/23/2020 Daffin's Candies Venango Medical Imaging Club N/A

2/24/2020 3/16/2020 Marianna's Fundraisers Venango Nursing Club Rhoades

2/24/2020 3/20/2020 Pizza Pub Pizza Sale Sigma Phi Epsilon N/A

2/25/2020 2/29/2020 50/50 Raffle Student Athlete Advisory CommitteeTippin

3/2/2020 3/16/2020 Scotty's Donut Holes Student Senate Gemmell
3/9/2020 3/28/2020 Bracelet Sale Softball Softball Field

3/9/2020 3/13/2020 Bake Sale Hip Hop Dance Team Gemmell



Student Contact Student Email Student Phone

Joe Lopez jlopez@clarion.edu

Ryan Wambaugh r.j.wambaugh@eagle.clarion.edu (814) 316-3224

Maggie Brown m.m.brown3@eagle.clarion.edu (814) 758-4744

Sydney Sines s.l.sines@eagle.clarion.edu (814) 706-9934

Sarah Traver s.e.traver@eagle.clarion.edu (570) 855-9070

Lauren Yeager l.a.yeager @eagle.clarion.edu (814) 404-3403

Helen Baker hbaker@eagle.clarion.edu (814) 758-1115

Ian Thomas i.m.thomas@eagle.clarion.edu (717) 250-4475

Joe Lopez jlopez@clarion.edu (724) 987-2071

Dante Engelmann d.z.engelmann@eagle.clarion.edu (814) 496-2190
Lis Fee efee@clarion.edu (412) 952-4938

Carli Meeker c.m.meeker@eagle.clarion.edu (814) 335-9119


